Hockeyettan Norra

N

Fredrik L6nn

Referee (s)

Goalkeepers
25 JOHANSSON Lucas
1 RONNQVIST Viktor

1st Line

RD 8 BODEN Alexander
LD 3 WESTERMARK Filip
RW 16 LOOV Emil

CE| 24 AAW Markus

LW/ 9 LINDGREN Oliver

2nd Line

RD 5 HOLM Vilmer

LD 12 KARLSSON Olle
RW 11 KARIANDER Kevin
CE 19 LINDSTROM Liam
LW 22 FAHLGREN Johan

3rd Line

RD' 7 KARLSSON Elvis

LD | 10 JOHANSSON Robin
RW 28 AHLBERG Elliot

CE 14 BERGMARK Samuel
LW/ 17 HEDLUND Elis

4th Line

RD

LD | 26 JONSSON Sigge

RW 29 KANLIC Alejandro
CE 13 LUNDSTROM Anton
LW| 27 MANBERG Samuel

Extra players
LW/ 20 MEYER Viktor

Head Coach
Kim Lundgren

Missing players
LW 20 MEYER Viktor
RD| 23 FRANSSON Leo

Gustav Israelsson

GP GPI SO W
21 11 0 1
21 11 0 2
GP G A TP
18 3 3 6
21 2 5 7
11 0 1 1
19 3 5 8
20 4 8 12
GP G A TP
21 2 2 4
4 1 2 3
20 1 5 6
20 1 8 9
21 2 3 5
GP G A TP
19 0 0 0
19 1 1 2
17 1 0 1
14 1 0 1
19 3 1 4
GP G A TP
15 0 3 3
20 0 1 1
21 0 3 3
21 6 3 9
GP G A TP
21 0 0 0

Assistant Coach
Johan Ramstedt

GP G A TP
211 0 0 0
19 1 0 1

Lineup

Ottilia Classon

GAA SVS%
3,89 88,61
4,81 87,08

+/-
-12
-15
-4
-4
-11

+/
-12
2
-14
-7
-13

+/-
20
-19
9

-7

-6

+/-

-10
-8
-19
-10

+/-

-11

+/-

-11

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

-10 00:00

Clemensnas HC - Stromsbro IF
Kopparhallen

Linesman

Goalkeepers
31 SANDRUD Markus
35 ERIKSSON Victor

1st Line

RD 43 BENGTSSON William
LD 56 WESTERLUND Calle
RW 13 ARWEFJALL Kasper

CE 11 HANSSON Mikael

LW 20 BROBERG Abbe

2nd Line

RD 95 LINDERBORG Marcus
LD 46 HELLSTROM Olle

RW 40 HEDLUND Simon

CE 77 KLAAR Oskar

LW 17 LINDGREN Emil

3rd Line

RD 33 SANDSTROM Carl

LD 23 FAHLSTEDT Fabian
RW 19 AHLEN-HEDENSTRO
CE 39 DAHLSTROM Adam
LW 22 LEIDERMARK Christo

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 10 BJORK ERIKSSON Wi
CE 18 BENDRIK Adam

LW 90 KARLSSON Jonathan

Extra players

Head Coach
Magnus Eriksson

Missing players

LW 38 LINDBERG Jesper
RD| 69 MANN William

R | 71 EKHOLM Lucas

2026-01-03 16:00

GP GPI SO W
20 13 2 7
17 8 0 4
GP G A TP
14 0 1 1
19 2 9 11
20 6 3 9
19 5 8 13
20 10 9 19
GP G A TP
20 0 7 7
20 6 8 14
18 5 5 10
20 8 4 12
20 7 7 14
GP G A TP
20 0 2 2
20 0 0 0
9 2 7 9
17 3 7 10
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP
2 0 0 0
19 0 2 2
18 3 1 4
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Stefan Soder
GP G A TP
16

1 0 1
14 1 1 2
18 2 2 4

GAA SVS%
2,52 89,91
2,54 88,96
+/- TOI Avg.
3 00:00
-4 00:00
0 00:00
0 00:00
3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
1 00:00
3 00:00
4  00:00
0 00:00
4  00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 00:00
2 00:00
-2 00:00
-1 00:00
-2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
-3 00:00
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
-2 1 00:00
5 1 00:00
-1 1 00:00




