



Clemensnäs HC - Strömsbro IF

Kopparhallen



Referee (s)		Linesman	
Fredrik Lönn	Gustav Israelsson	Ottilia Classon	

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
25 JOHANSSON Lucas	21	11	0	1	3,89	88,61	31 SANDRUD Markus	20	13	2	7	2,52	89,91
I RÖNNQVIST Viktor	21	11	0	2	4,81	87,08	35 ERIKSSON Victor	17	8	0	4	2,54	88,96
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 8 BODÉN Alexander	18	3	3	6	-12	00:00	RD 43 BENGTTSSON William	14	0	1	1	3	00:00
LD 3 WESTERMARK Filip	21	2	5	7	-15	00:00	LD 56 WESTERLUND Calle	19	2	9	11	-4	00:00
RW 16 LÖÖV Emil	11	0	1	1	-4	00:00	RW 13 ARWEFJÄLL Kasper	20	6	3	9	0	00:00
CE 24 AAW Markus	19	3	5	8	-4	00:00	CE 11 HANSSON Mikael	19	5	8	13	0	00:00
LW 9 LINDGREN Oliver	20	4	8	12	-11	00:00	LW 20 BROBERG Abbe	20	10	9	19	3	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 5 HOLM Vilmer	21	2	2	4	-12	00:00	RD 95 LINDERBERG Marcus	20	0	7	7	1	00:00
LD 12 KARLSSON Olle	4	1	2	3	2	00:00	LD 46 HELLSTRÖM Olle	20	6	8	14	3	00:00
RW 11 KARIANDER Kevin	20	1	5	6	-14	00:00	RW 40 HEDLUND Simon	18	5	5	10	4	00:00
CE 19 LINDSTRÖM Liam	20	1	8	9	-7	00:00	CE 77 KLAAR Oskar	20	8	4	12	0	00:00
LW 22 FAHLGREN Johan	21	2	3	5	-13	00:00	LW 17 LINDGREN Emil	20	7	7	14	4	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 7 KARLSSON Elvis	19	0	0	0	-20	00:00	RD 33 SANDSTRÖM Carl	20	0	2	2	-1	00:00
LD 10 JOHANSSON Robin	19	1	1	2	-19	00:00	LD 23 FAHLSTEDT Fabian	20	0	0	0	2	00:00
RW 28 AHLBERG Elliot	17	1	0	1	-9	00:00	RW 19 ÅHLEN-HEDENSTRÖ	9	2	7	9	-2	00:00
CE 14 BERGMARK Samuel	14	1	0	1	-7	00:00	CE 39 DAHLSTRÖM Adam	17	3	7	10	-1	00:00
LW 17 HEDLUND Elis	19	3	1	4	-6	00:00	LW 22 LEIDERMARK Christo	2	0	0	0	-2	00:00
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD							RD						
LD 26 JONSSON Sigge	15	0	3	3	-10	00:00	LD						
RW 29 KANLIC Alejandro	20	0	1	1	-8	00:00	RW 10 BJÖRK ERIKSSON Wi	2	0	0	0	0	00:00
CE 13 LUNDSTRÖM Anton	21	0	3	3	-19	00:00	CE 18 BENDRIK Adam	19	0	2	2	-3	00:00
LW 27 MANBERG Samuel	21	6	3	9	-10	00:00	LW 90 KARLSSON Jonathan	18	3	1	4	1	00:00
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
LW 20 MEYER Viktor	21	0	0	0	-11	00:00							
Head Coach	Assistant Coach		Head Coach	Assistant Coach									
Kim Lundgren	Johan Ramstedt		Magnus Eriksson	Stefan Söder									
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
LW 20 MEYER Viktor	21	0	0	0	-11	00:00	LW 38 LINDBERG Jesper	16	1	0	1	-2	00:00
RD 23 FRANSSON Leo	19	1	0	1	-10	00:00	RD 69 MANN William	14	1	1	2	5	00:00
							R 71 EKHOLM Lucas	18	2	2	4	-1	00:00